Dog Owners

See how much you can save
on Dry, Wet & Frozen
Dog Food

when you shop with us!

vs Pets Corner
Our Price Pets Corner

ltem

Natures Menu Pouches

Country Hunter Tins

Natures Menu Pouch 8 Pack
James Wellbeloved Pouches
Natures Menu Frozen mince 400g
Natures Menu Frozen Nuggets
Natures Menu Free Flow mince
Natures Menu Raw Marrow Bones
Natures Menu Duck Necks
Natures Menu Beef Ribs

Country Hunter Frozen Nuggets
Arden Grange 2kg Chicken
Skinners Field & Trial Puppy 2.5kg
Skinners Field & Trial Duck 15kg
Natures Menu Tins

TOTAL

£1.65
£3.09

£12.88

£1.11
£1.19
£3.99
£5.59
£2.69
£2.69
£2.69
£4.99
£8.99
£8.26

£31.49

£2.04

£1.79
£3.19
£13.29
£1.19
£1.49
£4.29
£6.79
£3.79
£3.79
£3.39
£5.29
£9.19
£8.29
£31.79
£2.19

£95.13 £101.74

YOU WOULD PAY OVER 7% MORE

shopping at Pets Corner!!!

Loyalty Customers save EVEN MORE with our Multi-buy Offers

Prices correct 1% March 2021
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