Dog Owners

See how much you can save on Dry, Wet & Frozen Dog Food when you shop with us! vs Pets Corner

<u>ltem</u>	Our Price	Pets Corne	r
Natures Menu Pouches	£1.65	£1.79	
Country Hunter Tins	£3.09	£3.19	
Natures Menu Pouch 8 Pack	£12.88	£13.29	
James Wellbeloved Pouches	£1.11	£1.19	
Natures Menu Frozen mince 40	0g £1.19	£1.49	
Natures Menu Frozen Nuggets	£3.99	£4.29	
Natures Menu Free Flow mince	£5.59	£6.79	
Natures Menu Raw Marrow Bor	nes £2.69	£3.79	
Natures Menu Duck Necks	£2.69	£3.79	
Natures Menu Beef Ribs	£2.69	£3.39	
Country Hunter Frozen Nuggets	£4.99	£5.29	
Arden Grange 2kg Chicken	£8.99	£9.19	
Skinners Field & Trial Puppy 2.5	kg £8.26	£8.29	
Skinners Field & Trial Duck 15k	g £31.49	£31.79	
Natures Menu Tins	£2.04	£2.19	

TOTAL £95.13 £101.74
YOU WOULD PAY OVER 7% MORE
shopping at Pets Corner!!!

Loyalty Customers save EVEN MORE with our Multi-buy Offers